
GENERAL INFORMATION
Advertisers and agencies assume liability for all content of their adver-

tisements printed in PetVet Magazine, and any claim arising against the 
publisher. The publisher reserves the right to reject any advertising that is 
deemed unsuitable. Publisher is not responsible for time dated material.

AD RATES

James Severs
Director of Marketing &  

Client Relationship 

(717) 691-3388 Ext. 224  
james@barkleigh.com

PRIME POSITIONS

FULL PAGE

2/3 PAGE

1/2 PAGE

1/3 PAGE

1/4 PAGE

1/6 PAGE

$2,500

$2,100

$1,600

$1,100

$900

$500

$2,400

$1,900

$1,500

$1,000

$800

$450

$2,300

$1,700

$1,300

$900

$700

$410

1X 3X 6X

CONTACT

COMMISSION
15% of gross billing allowed to recognized 

advertising agencies on space, color and 
position. Account must be paid within 30 days of 
invoice. No Discounts on Inserts.

AD DESIGN
Let us design an attention-grab-

bing ad for you. No charge for ads in 
Barkleigh Publications.

COVER SPACES

3RD COVER
$2,500

4TH COVER
$3,500

PAGE 3
$2,500

 A Practical
 Guide for

Pet Health
Professionals

2ND COVER
$3,000


