AD RATES

	1X	3X	6X
FULL PAGE	\$2,500	\$2,400	\$2,300
2/3 PAGE	\$2,100	\$1,900	\$1,700
1/2 PAGE	\$1,600	\$1,500	\$1,300
1/3 PAGE	\$1,100	\$1,000	\$900
1/4 PAGE	\$900	\$800	\$700
1/6 PAGE	\$500	\$450	\$410

PRIME POSITIONS

COVER SPACES

2ND COVER \$3,000	PAGE 3 \$2,500
3RD COVER \$2,500	4TH COVER \$3,500



CONTACT

James Severs

Director of Marketing & Client Relationship

(717) 691-3388 Ext. 224 james@barkleigh.com

GENERAL INFORMATION

Advertisers and agencies assume liability for all content of their advertisements printed in PetVet Magazine, and any claim arising against the publisher. The publisher reserves the right to reject any advertising that is deemed unsuitable. Publisher is not responsible for time dated material.

COMMISSION

15% of gross billing allowed to recognized advertising agencies on space, color and position. Account must be paid within 30 days of invoice. No Discounts on Inserts.

AD DESIGN

Let us design an attention-grabbing ad for you. No charge for ads in Barkleigh Publications.